
HUMANITIES LECTURE SERIES 2018-19 

All lectures 12noon-1pm in Room 208, John McIntyre building—apart from Fri 19 Oct 

 

Wednesday 3 October 2018: Professor Walter Englert (Reed College) 

Philosophy in Cicero's speeches 

 

Friday 19 October 2018: Professor Charmaine Nelson (McGill University) 

“Ran away from her Master…a Negroe Girl named Thursday”: Examining Evidence of Punishment, 

Isolation, and Trauma in Nova Scotia and Quebec Fugitive Slave Advertisements 

**at 4pm** In the Sir Charles Wilson Lecture Theatre—please register on Eventbrite 

 

Wednesday 31 October 2018: Dr Gareth Beale (Archaeology) 

Within the Walls of York Gaol:  Immersive media and archaeological storytelling in historic spaces 

 

Wednesday 14 November 2018: Dr Kenny Brophy (Archaeology) 
Ludovic McLellan Mann and Clydebank's weird prehistory 

 

Wednesday  28 November 2018: Dr Mike Rapport (History) 
The Bricks and Mortar of Revolution: space and place in Revolutionary Paris 

 

Wednesday 23 January 2019: Dr Erin Jessee (History) 
Title tbc 

 

Wednesday 6 February 2019: Dr Neil McDonnell (Philosophy) 
Virtual Reality 

 

Wednesday 20 February 2019: Dr Sarah Kuenzler (Celtic & Gaelic) 
Memory Rocks! Thinking about stones and monuments in medieval Irish literature 

 

Wednesday 6 March 2019: Information Studies Annual Lecture 
tbc 

 

Wednesday 20 March 2019: Dr Neil McIntyre (History) 
'Re-framing the Covenant: The Reception and Legacy of A Solemn Acknowledgement (1648) in 
Scotland and Beyond' 

gla.ac.uk/schools/humanities        @UofGHumanities 

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/ran-away-from-her-mastera-negroe-girl-named-thursday-examining-evidence-of-punishment-isolation-and-tickets-48561561939?aff=ebdssbdestsearch

